
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 10928 10813 10574 10355 10158 10013 9869 9748 9673 9572 9573 9604 9714 9940 10035 10247 10723 11450 12192 12719 13111 13492 13804 13912 291,454
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 819

JMJGU1 672 636 616 616 598 598 580 563 563 563 563 563 563 563 581 599 639 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,718
JMJGU2 665 605 486 486 503 583 581 563 563 563 563 563 563 563 582 600 640 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,516
JMJGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 560 560 560 560 560 560 560 560 579 579 579 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,206
PKLGU4 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 6,480
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 10,992
TBINU2 689 689 620 620 600 600 570 570 570 570 570 570 570 570 570 570 630 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,909
TBINU3 689 689 620 620 600 600 570 570 570 570 570 570 570 570 570 570 630 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,909
JMAHU2 673 645 623 623 605 600 581 572 572 569 569 568 573 571 593 602 652 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,930
PGPSU2(mfo) 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 1,896
PKLGU1(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 225 225 225 225 225 225 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,534
PKLGU2(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 225 225 225 225 225 225 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,534
CBPSBK1A 139 139 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 140 142 142 139 139 139 3,341
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 202 202 196 194 194 194 196 203 218 210 214 208 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,158
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 202 202 196 194 194 194 196 203 218 210 214 208 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,158
PAKABK1A 100 100 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 103 104 100 100 100 2,406
PAKABK1B 100 100 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 103 104 100 100 100 2,406
PAKABK2A 100 100 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 103 104 100 100 100 2,406
PAKABK2B 100 100 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 103 104 100 100 100 2,406
PGLAGT12 350 350 350 327 304 274 274 263 259 259 259 262 276 304 288 295 284 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,803
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 207 210 210 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,174
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 207 210 210 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,174
SGB3GT33 139 141 160 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 136 155 163 176 133 133 135 3,262
SKSPBK1 292 295 311 271 253 231 229 221 219 219 219 221 232 253 241 247 238 290 306 313 324 287 288 289 6,545
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 327 303 270 269 257 252 253 253 256 272 303 284 294 280 340 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,787
TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 327 303 270 269 257 252 253 253 256 272 303 284 294 280 340 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,786
TJGSBK2A 338 340 347 314 289 255 254 243 238 239 240 242 259 289 270 279 267 327 347 347 347 333 334 334 7,478
TJGSBK2B 338 340 347 313 289 255 254 243 238 239 239 242 258 289 270 279 266 326 347 347 347 333 333 334 7,473
YPKA 596 596 596 596 596 596 596 596 596 596 596 596 596 596 733 733 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 17,673
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
MPSSGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 122 158 161 161 161 161 161 2,518
SGRIGT21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 2,560
PGLAGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 350 350 350 350 350 350 5,138
PLPSGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,132
CBPSBK1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 139 139 1,877
SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 163 176 133 133 135 1,791
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 176 133 133 135 1,644
KLPPGT14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 219 2,300
SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 245
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 1,343
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 1,343
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 1,343
KNYR 4 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 100 100 100 100 100 1,973
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 502
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 472
TMGR 3 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 80 80 1,026
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 526
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 475
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 111 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 7 7 7 7 8 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1034 1133 1221 1440 1578 1798 1843 1920 1995 2039 2038 2006 1901 1673 1774 1661 1819 1092 916 902 973 953 951 993 30,710

TOTAL GEN 10838 10723 10484 10265 10068 9923 9779 9658 9583 9482 9483 9514 9624 9850 9945 10157 10633 11360 12102 12629 13021 13402 13714 13822 289,315

05-Dec-11
Monday



Revised

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 13754 13650 13580 13739 13985 14185 14177 14154 14165 14108 13743 13339 12930 12754 13047 13490 13458 13332 13132 12895 12661 12416 12135 11859 291,454
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 819

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,718
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,516
JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,206
PKLGU4 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 6,480
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 10,992
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,909
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,909
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,930
PGPSU2(mfo) 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 1,896
PKLGU1(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,534
PKLGU2(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,534
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,341
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,158
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,158
PAKABK1A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,406
PAKABK1B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,406
PAKABK2A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,406
PAKABK2B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,406
PGLAGT12 336 350 350 342 350 350 350 350 350 350 346 336 326 304 328 349 345 336 350 350 339 332 332 327 7,803
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,174
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,174
SGB3GT33 130 133 133 130 141 143 143 144 143 145 131 130 130 130 130 133 130 130 146 138 130 130 130 130 3,262
SKSPBK1 278 288 288 281 294 296 296 296 296 297 285 277 270 252 272 287 284 278 298 291 280 274 273 270 6,545
TJGSBK1A 337 351 351 343 351 351 351 351 351 351 348 337 326 302 329 351 347 337 351 351 342 332 332 328 7,787
TJGSBK1B 337 351 351 343 351 351 351 351 351 351 348 337 326 302 329 351 347 337 351 351 341 332 332 328 7,786
TJGSBK2A 323 333 333 327 341 342 343 342 342 343 331 322 314 288 315 333 331 323 345 337 326 318 318 314 7,478
TJGSBK2B 323 333 333 327 340 341 342 342 341 343 331 322 314 288 314 333 331 323 345 337 326 318 318 314 7,473
YPKA 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 17,673
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 2,518
SGRIGT21 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 2,560
PGLAGT11 336 350 350 341 350 350 350 350 350 350 346 336 326 304 328 349 345 336 350 350 339 332 332 326 5,138
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 0 3,132
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 1,877
SGB3GT31 130 133 133 130 141 143 143 144 143 144 131 130 130 130 130 133 130 130 146 137 130 0 0 0 1,791
SGB3GT32 130 133 133 130 141 143 143 144 143 144 131 130 130 130 130 133 130 130 146 137 0 0 0 0 1,644
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,300
SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 245
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 0 0 1,343
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 0 0 1,343
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 0 0 1,343
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 60 60 1,973
TMGR 1 80 64 60 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 502
TMGR 2 80 64 0 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 472
TMGR 3 80 62 60 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 1,026
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 100 0 0 0 100 145 140 128 135 103 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 526
PGAU 4 100 0 0 100 0 145 140 127 135 102 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 475
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 4 0 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 5 150 150 150 86 0 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 60 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 50 10 10 10 70 70 40 10 10 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 70 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 78 20 20 20 111 111 75 20 20 20 20 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 14 14 14 14 14 12 4 4 4 4 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 960

SPN RSV 1148 952 942 1013 968 918 926 949 938 995 960 1103 1362 1438 1398 955 987 1113 1094 1081 1102 1134 1115 1175 30,710

TOTAL GEN 13667 13563 13493 13652 13898 14098 14090 14067 14078 14021 13656 13252 12843 12667 12957 13400 13368 13242 13042 12805 12571 12326 12045 11769 289,315


